
Email: ↓

Group Phase
Submission Deadline:

Wed, 13th June

Match Date Group Home Team
Home

Score
↓

Away

Score
Away Team  

1 Thu, 14 Jun A Russia v Saudi Arabia

2 Fri, 15 Jun A Egypt v Uruguay

3 Fri, 15 Jun B Morocco v Iran

4 Fri, 15 Jun B Portugal v Spain

5 Sat, 16 Jun C France v Australia

6 Sat, 16 Jun D Argentina v Iceland

7 Sat, 16 Jun C Peru v Denmark

8 Sat, 16 Jun D Croatia v Nigeria

9 Sun, 17 Jun E Costa Rica v Serbia

10 Sun, 17 Jun F Germany v Mexico

11 Sun, 17 Jun E Brazil v Switzerland

12 Mon, 18 Jun F Sweden v South Korea

13 Mon, 18 Jun G Belgium v Panama

14 Mon, 18 Jun G Tunisia v England

15 Tue, 19 Jun H Colombia v Japan

16 Tue, 19 Jun H Poland v Senegal

17 Tue, 19 Jun A Russia v Egypt

18 Wed, 20 Jun B Portugal v Morocco

19 Wed, 20 Jun A Uruguay v Saudi Arabia

20 Wed, 20 Jun B Iran v Spain

21 Thu, 21 Jun C Denmark v Australia

22 Thu, 21 Jun C France v Peru

23 Thu, 21 Jun D Argentina v Croatia

24 Fri, 22 Jun E Brazil v Costa Rica

25 Fri, 22 Jun D Nigeria v Iceland

26 Fri, 22 Jun E Serbia v Switzerland

27 Sat, 23 Jun G Belgium v Tunisia

28 Sat, 23 Jun F South Korea v Mexico

29 Sat, 23 Jun F Germany v Sweden

30 Sun, 24 Jun G England v Panama

31 Sun, 24 Jun H Japan v Senegal

32 Sun, 24 Jun H Poland v Colombia

33 Mon, 25 Jun A Uruguay v Russia

34 Mon, 25 Jun A Saudi Arabia v Egypt

35 Mon, 25 Jun B Spain v Morocco

36 Mon, 25 Jun B Iran v Portugal

37 Tue, 26 Jun C Australia v Peru

38 Tue, 26 Jun C Denmark v France

39 Tue, 26 Jun D Argentina v Nigeria

40 Tue, 26 Jun D Iceland v Croatia

41 Wed, 27 Jun F South Korea v Germany

42 Wed, 27 Jun F Mexico v Sweden

43 Wed, 27 Jun E Serbia v Brazil

44 Wed, 27 Jun E Switzerland v Costa Rica

45 Thu, 28 Jun G Japan v Poland

46 Thu, 28 Jun G Senegal v Colombia

47 Thu, 28 Jun H Panama v Tunisia

48 Thu, 28 Jun H England v Belgium

Name: ↓

Enter/write the number of goals you think the home and 

away teams will score in the two white boxes

£300+
in prizes

£1 of each £5 entry fee will be donated to The Bring Joy Foundation, the remaining £4 goes 
towards cash prizes for the Top 10 finishers.

Feel free to donate more! Anything above the minimum £5 will also go to The Foundation

3in! Prediction League – World Cup 2018

£5
Entry Fee



Email: ↓

Knock-out Phase

Submission Deadlines:

Last 16 - Sat, 30th June

Quarter-Final - Fri, 6th July

Semi-Final - Tue, 10th July
Match Date Round Home Team

Home

Score
↓

Away

Score
Away Team  

49 Sat, 30 Jun LAST16 1 Winner A v Runner-up B

50 Sat, 30 Jun LAST16 2 Winner C v Runner-up D

51 Sun, 01 Jul LAST16 3 Winner B v Runner-up A

52 Sun, 01 Jul LAST16 4 Winner D v Runner-up C

53 Mon, 02 Jul LAST16 5 Winner E v Runner-up F

54 Mon, 02 Jul LAST16 6 Winner G v Runner-up H

55 Tue, 03 Jul LAST16 7 Winner F v Runner-up E

56 Tue, 03 Jul LAST16 8 Winner H v Runner-up G

57 Fri, 06 Jul Q-FINAL1 Winner 49 v Winner 50

58 Fri, 06 Jul Q-FINAL2 Winner 53 v Winner 54

59 Sat, 07 Jul Q-FINAL3 Winner 51 v Winner 52

60 Sat, 07 Jul Q-FINAL4 Winner 55 v Winner 56

61 Tue, 10 Jul SEMI-FINAL1Winner QF1 v Winner QF2

62 Wed, 11 Jul SEMI-FINAL2Winner QF3 v Winner QF4

63 Sat, 14 Jul 3RD PLACE Runner-up SF1 v Runner-up SF2

64 Sun, 15 Jul FINAL Winner SF1 v Winner SF2

Name: ↓

Enter/write the number of goals you think the home 

and away teams will score in the two white boxes

£300+
in prizes

£1 of each £5 entry fee will be donated to The Bring Joy Foundation, the remaining £4 goes 
towards cash prizes for the Top 10 finishers.

Feel free to donate more! Anything above the minimum £5 will also go to The Foundation

3in! Prediction League – World Cup 2018

£5
Entry Fee


